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2024	Meet	of	Champions	-	3-02-2024	to	3-03-2024

NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:43.41 * 3-06-2022 CHK-MACherokee

A	Bui,	L	Palmer,	A	Zane,	H	O'Day
2018	Winners: 1:45.82 3-04-2018 IHAImmaculate	Heart	Academy

C	Fazio,	I	Arevalo,	S	Horne,	K	Sheridan
2019	Winners: 1:45.56 3-03-2019 BRHSBridgewater	Raritan	HS

M	Riegler,	J	Ruhnke,	G	Zhou,	S	Pacelli
2020	Winners: 1:44.78 3-01-2020 CHECherry	Hill	East

A	Behm,	G	Yoon,	K	Merch,	B	DiSanti
2022	Winners: 1:43.41 3-06-2022 CHK-MACherokee

A	Bui,	L	Palmer,	A	Zane,	H	O'Day
2023	Winners: 1:43.69 WHS3-05-2023 West ield

C	Logan,	E	Constable,	A	Bebel,	B	McAndrew
Meet	Qualifying:		1:53.48

	Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

    West ield High School 1:43.89  1:43.801
1) Logan, Clare SR 2) Constable, Emily SR 3) Kavanagh, Jane FR 4) McAndrew, Brooke JR

1:43.89 (24.45)1:19.44 (25.53)53.91 (28.61)25.30
    Watchung Hills-NJ 1:45.60  1:46.222

1) Uku, Mya JR 2) Goret, Madeline JR 3) Bundonis, Shaye SR 4) Moesch, Anna SR
1:45.60 (21.18)1:24.42 (27.47)56.95 (30.07)26.88

    Kingsway 1:46.50  1:46.823
1) Cassidy, Madelyn SO 2) Warner, Brooke SO 3) Spangler, Holland SR 4) Tolley, Claire FR

1:46.50 (24.52)1:21.98 (26.19)55.79 (29.18)26.61
    Ridge-NJ 1:46.53  1:46.274

1) Thompson, Emily SR 2) Kiss, Eszter SR 3) Hillebrecht, Natalie FR 4) Beverini, Giulia SR
1:46.53 (23.72)1:22.81 (27.43)55.38 (30.14)25.24

    Pingry School 1:47.31  1:48.025
1) Pontoriero, Maria 2) Karnaugh, Daniela 3) Gao, Emily 4) Cuiffo, Mia

1:47.31 (24.51)1:22.80 (26.20)56.60 (28.91)27.69
    Egg Harbor Twp 1:47.82  1:47.996

1) Carlos, Katie 2) Cornell, Rhylee 3) Davidson, Lana 4) Elko, Ady
1:47.82 (24.25)1:23.57 (26.96)56.61 (30.00)26.61

    Immaculate Heart Academy- 1:48.80  1:47.447
1) Assanah, Madison JR 2) Rodriguez, Kayla 3) Cook, Sinead 4) Builes, Mariana

1:48.80 (24.26)1:24.54 (27.89)56.65 (29.07)27.58
    Kinnelon High School-NJ 1:49.56  1:49.908

1) De Keukelaere, Ellie JR 2) Davies, Zoe SR 3) Kilponen, Anna JR 4) Papendick, Kylie FR
1:49.56 (25.00)1:24.56 (25.03)59.53 (30.28)29.25
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2024	Meet	of	Champions	-	3-02-2024	to	3-03-2024

NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:31.58 * 3-06-2022 SJHS-NJSaint	Joseph	High	School

T	KNUREK,	D	BETANCES,	R	PARK,	B	LOCKEY
2018	Winners: 1:32.49 3-04-2018 PGRY-The	Pingry	School

L	Mayers,	M	Fallon,	S	Tan,	K	Ma
2019	Winners: 1:33.22 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJThe	Pingry	School

L	Mayers,	M	Fallon,	W	Stearns,	K	Ma
2020	Winners: 1:33.88 3-01-2020 BRHSBridgewater	Raritan

P	Qiu,	J	Foley,	T	Russano,	J	Lee
2022	Winners: 1:31.58 3-06-2022 SJHS-NJSaint	Joseph	High	School

T	KNUREK,	D	BETANCES,	R	PARK,	B	LOCKEY
2023	Winners: 1:31.74 TEN		-NJ3-05-2023 Tena ly	High	School

H	Choe,	J	Yi,	A	Baltaytis,	A	Lee
Meet	Qualifying:		1:42.39

	Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

    Seton Hall Prep 1:32.03  1:33.491
1) Burghardt, Karl JR 2) Kapoor, Aryan SR 3) Poplawski, Richard SR 4) Rouse, Cormac SR

1:32.03 (20.54)1:11.49 (21.59)49.90 (25.44)24.46
    Ridge-NJ 1:33.60  1:33.382

1) Thompson, Jack SO 2) Beverini, Gabriel JR 3) Ferraioli, Michael SR 4) Gould, Garrett SR
1:33.60 (19.65)1:13.95 (22.65)51.30 (26.31)24.99

    Bridgewater Raritan High Sc 1:33.95  1:34.273
1) Lee, Jaden 2) Wong, Christian 3) Yukhvid, Gregory 4) Buniowski, Kacper

1:33.95 (21.10)1:12.85 (22.99)49.86 (26.28)23.58
    Bergen Catholic-NJ 1:34.78  1:36.204

1) Choi, Ryan 2) Melnikov, Dimitri 3) Kim, Doyee 4) Mulder, William
1:34.78 (21.47)1:13.31 (22.68)50.63 (25.63)25.00

    Morristown High School-NJ 1:35.96  1:36.285
1) Canosa, Sebastian JR 2) MacMillan, Jack JR 3) Stuek, Lincoln SR 4) Barone, Owen SR

1:35.96 (22.19)1:13.77 (22.88)50.89 (26.37)24.52
    Saint Peter's Prep 1:36.69  1:36.176

1) Prekop, Frankie SR 2) Rivers, Isaac SO 3) Briggs, Jonah SO 4) Gaughan, Thomas SR
1:36.69 (21.63)1:15.06 (24.07)50.99 (27.88)23.11

    West ield High School 1:38.68  1:35.167
1) Pierce, Danny JR 2) Wilcomes, Hudson JR 3) Nematadzira, Ben SR 4) Altman, Dylan SR

1:38.68 (21.78)1:16.90 (24.20)52.70 (28.03)24.67
    St Augustine Prep-NJ 1:38.99  1:35.748

1) Shenk, Christian FR 2) Stanker, Ben SO 3) Alvarez, Jonah SO 4) Ferzetti, Frank SO
1:38.99 (22.41)1:16.58 (23.60)52.98 (28.46)24.52
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 1:46.97 * 3-03-2024 SUMM-NJSidney	Arcella

2018	Winners: 1:48.75 3-04-2018 OCC-NJMaggie	M	Wallace
2019	Winners: 1:49.37 3-02-2019 MSMACatherine	Meisner
2020	Winners: 1:48.62 3-01-2020 MSMA-NJCatherine	Meisner
2022	Winners: 1:46.99 3-06-2022 MSMA-NJCatherine	Meisner
2023	Winners: 1:47.44 SUMM3-05-2023 Sidney	Arcella
Meet	Qualifying:		1:58.12

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Summit-NJ JRArcella, Sidney 1:46.97*  1:48.081
1:46.97 (27.28)1:19.69 (26.75)52.94 (27.62)25.32

Wayne Valley-NJRodrigues, Sarah 1:47.15  1:47.682
1:47.15 (27.07)1:20.08 (27.38)52.70 (27.41)25.29

Leonia Palisades Park-NJ SOKim, Iris 1:49.10  1:48.973
1:49.10 (27.57)1:21.53 (28.23)53.30 (27.78)25.52

Immaculata High School-NJBull, Colleen 1:49.38  1:50.034
1:49.38 (28.16)1:21.22 (28.23)52.99 (27.67)25.32

Delsea JRMcMurray, Kylie 1:51.35  1:50.555
1:51.35 (28.02)1:23.33 (28.73)54.60 (28.40)26.20

Chatham High School SOCrawford, Madeline 1:51.68  1:50.996
1:51.68 (28.79)1:22.89 (28.30)54.59 (28.37)26.22

Mount Saint Mary Academy-NJCarter, Dani 1:52.64  1:50.727
1:52.64 (29.85)1:22.79 (29.53)53.26 (28.00)25.26

Chatham High School SOHarkins, Kiera 1:52.74  1:51.728
1:52.74 (29.01)1:23.73 (29.32)54.41 (28.08)26.33
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2024	Meet	of	Champions	-	3-02-2024	to	3-03-2024

NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 1:32.97 * 3-04-2023 HFD		-NJHenry	McFadden

2018	Winners: 1:38.09 3-04-2018 NDHS-NJMatt	Lequang
2019	Winners: 1:35.17 3-03-2019 MAINDestin	Lasco
2020	Winners: 1:38.24 3-01-2020 PWAY-NJNathan	Borges
2022	Winners: 1:35.80 3-06-2022 HMHenry	McFadden
2023	Winners: 1:33.01 HFD		-NJ3-05-2023 Henry	McFadden
Meet	Qualifying:		1:47.14

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

West Morris Mendham H S-NJ JRBarnicle, Kenneth 1:37.45  1:37.581
1:37.45 (25.59)1:11.86 (25.12)46.74 (24.78)21.96

Haddon ield Memorial-NJCottrell, Tre 1:38.80  1:39.882
1:38.80 (25.53)1:13.27 (24.89)48.38 (25.13)23.25

Hightstown High School-NJPeterson, Max 1:38.91  1:40.233
1:38.91 (25.27)1:13.64 (25.47)48.17 (24.98)23.19

North Hunterdon High School-NJ JRCosano, Ricardo 1:39.85  1:40.444
1:39.85 (26.08)1:13.77 (25.80)47.97 (24.98)22.99

Highland Regional SRNoel DeRyck, Raekwon 1:40.20  1:39.475
1:40.20 (27.23)1:12.97 (26.09)46.88 (24.65)22.23

Egg Harbor TwpSchreiner, Charles 1:41.11  1:41.076
1:41.11 (26.47)1:14.64 (25.96)48.68 (25.42)23.26

Pingry SchoolCheng, Derek 1:41.19  1:41.107
1:41.19 (26.72)1:14.47 (25.80)48.67 (25.20)23.47

Princeton High School-NJ JRBrophy, David 1:41.78  1:41.478
1:41.78 (25.92)1:15.86 (26.65)49.21 (25.53)23.68
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2024	Meet	of	Champions	-	3-02-2024	to	3-03-2024

NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:55.73 * 3-03-2024 HFD-NJAudrey	Derivaux

2018	Winners: 2:02.51 3-04-2018 CHEGrace	S	Yoon
2019	Winners: 2:00.30 3-02-2019 MAINKatie	M	McClintock
2020	Winners: 1:58.74 3-01-2020 MAINKatie	McClintock
2022	Winners: 1:58.03 3-06-2022 RIDGE-NJEmily	Thompson
2023	Winners: 1:59.63 RIDGE-NJ3-05-2023 Emily	Thompson
Meet	Qualifying:		2:12.09

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Haddon ield Memorial-NJ FRDerivaux, Audrey 1:55.73*  1:56.421
1:55.73 (27.80)1:27.93 (35.23)52.70 (28.08)24.62

Bridgewater Raritan High SchooMaltsev, Erica 2:01.75  2:02.742
2:01.75 (28.18)1:33.57 (36.25)57.32 (30.91)26.41

Shawnee-NJ SOTilger, Camryn 2:02.15  2:03.053
2:02.15 (28.81)1:33.34 (36.25)57.09 (30.81)26.28

Bishop EustaceLehman, Alyce 2:02.16  2:03.924
2:02.16 (28.55)1:33.61 (36.86)56.75 (31.43)25.32

Our Lady of Mercy Academy-NJ JRMcGlinchey, Scarlett 2:03.66  2:05.085
2:03.66 (29.44)1:34.22 (36.36)57.86 (31.35)26.51

Pingry SchoolGao, Emily 2:06.54  2:04.886
2:06.54 (30.33)1:36.21 (35.60)1:00.61 (33.37)27.24

Cherry Hill HS East JRTreglia, Megan 2:08.05  2:06.817
2:08.05 (29.70)1:38.35 (38.25)1:00.10 (32.49)27.61

Leonia Palisades Park-NJ JRJung, Rebekah 2:09.26  2:07.308
2:09.26 (31.36)1:37.90 (38.15)59.75 (31.67)28.08
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 1:44.59 * 3-04-2018 MAINDestin	Lasco

2018	Winners: 1:44.59 3-04-2018 MAINDestin	R	Lasco
2019	Winners: 1:48.88 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJMatt	J	Fallon
2020	Winners: 1:50.90 3-01-2020 PGRY-NJMatt	Fallon
2022	Winners: 1:50.31 3-06-2022 KHS-NJJames	Curreri
2023	Winners: 1:48.92 WMM-NJ3-05-2023 Kenny	Barnicle
Meet	Qualifying:		2:00.01

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Ranney SchoolChen, Daren 1:48.40  1:50.061
1:48.40 (26.36)1:22.04 (32.16)49.88 (26.90)22.98

Bridgewater Raritan High SchooLee, Jaden 1:49.95  1:50.682
1:49.95 (26.25)1:23.70 (32.23)51.47 (27.10)24.37

Freehold BoroListor, Daniel 1:50.74  1:50.503
1:50.74 (26.70)1:24.04 (31.26)52.78 (28.59)24.19

Immaculata High School-NJKusch, Zachary 1:51.04  1:51.794
1:51.04 (26.30)1:24.74 (30.74)54.00 (29.54)24.46

St Augustine Prep-NJ SRBuonadonna, Dante 1:52.19  1:51.735
1:52.19 (27.09)1:25.10 (32.41)52.69 (28.24)24.45

Bergen Catholic-NJMelnikov, Dimitri 1:53.25  1:51.486
1:53.25 (28.16)1:25.09 (31.73)53.36 (28.56)24.80

Ridge-NJ JRBeverini, Gabriel 1:54.04  1:53.917
1:54.04 (27.58)1:26.46 (32.70)53.76 (28.88)24.88

St Augustine Prep-NJ JRCummins, Jackson 1:55.52  1:54.068
1:55.52 (27.89)1:27.63 (34.14)53.49 (28.92)24.57
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Results	-	Finals

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 21.95 * 3-03-2024 WHRHS-NJAnna	Moesch

2018	Winners: 22.80 3-04-2018 PGRY-NJDarlene	E	Fung
2019	Winners: 23.05 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJDarlene	E	Fung
2020	Winners: 23.42 3-01-2020 CLDMelissa	Lowry
2022	Winners: 23.27 3-06-2022 WESTClare	Logan
2023	Winners: 23.37 WHS3-05-2023 Clare	Logan
Meet	Qualifying:		24.88

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Watchung Hills-NJ SRMoesch, Anna 21.95*  22.011
Saint Rose-NJCullen, Molly 23.15  23.422
Bishop EustaceBak, Renee 23.45  23.613
Hunterdon Central-NJCastro-Gutierrez, Victoria 23.65  23.734
Kingsway SOCassidy, Madelyn 23.75  23.625
East Brunswick-NJ SRRyan, Katie 23.94  23.906
Cherokee SRO'Day, Heather 24.10  23.827
Princeton High School-NJ SRTangen, Kyleigh 24.40  24.128
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 20.07 * 3-04-2023 PGRYRoman	Jones

2018	Winners: 20.58 3-04-2018 DELB-NJJohn	C	Alexy
2019	Winners: 20.71 3-03-2019 HSHS-NJTJ	J	Given
2020	Winners: 20.08 3-01-2020 DELB-NJJack	C	Alexy
2022	Winners: 20.61 3-06-2022 WHSAaron	O	Williams
2023	Winners: 20.12 PGRY3-04-2023 Roman	Jones
Meet	Qualifying:		22.14

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Ridge-NJ SRGould, Garrett 20.20  20.291
Hillsborough High School SRMcChesney, Joseph 20.92  21.152
Central Regional-NJ SRBusic, Joseph 20.98  21.023
Pope John Xxiii High SchoolBatchelor, Kai 21.22  21.33*4
Chatham High School JRKulp, Charlie 21.22  21.39*4
Gloucester County Institute of JRStrietz, Luc 21.30  21.326
Seton Hall Prep SRRouse, Cormac 21.37  21.327
South Amboy High School-NJ JRGurdak, Eryk 21.39  21.218
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
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Results	-	Finals

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butter ly
Meet	Record: 52.33 * 3-03-2024 RIDGE-NJEmily	Thompson

2018	Winners: 55.72 3-04-2018 HADDH-NJMargot	Kaczorowski
2019	Winners: 55.46 3-03-2019 BGA-NJSarah	Hardy
2020	Winners: 55.41 3-01-2020 MFSAllison	P	Fenska
2022	Winners: 54.20 3-06-2022 RIDGE-NJEmily	Thompson
2023	Winners: 54.62 RIDGE-NJ3-05-2023 Emily	Thompson
Meet	Qualifying:		59.10

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Ridge-NJ SRThompson, Emily 52.33*  53.401
52.33 (27.55)24.78

Bishop EustaceLehman, Alyce 53.92  53.982
53.92 (28.46)25.46

St Thomas Aquinas HS-NJ SOVillacis, Samantha 54.32  54.683
54.32 (29.02)25.30

Kinnelon High School-NJ JRKilponen, Anna 55.22  56.134
55.22 (28.86)26.36

Shawnee-NJ SOTilger, Camryn 55.36  55.975
55.36 (29.41)25.95

New Providence High School-NJNetrebko, Mariia 55.85  56.256
55.85 (29.32)26.53

Bridgewater Raritan High SchooMaltsev, Erica 56.11  55.967
56.11 (29.67)26.44

Chatham High School SOHarkins, Kiera 56.96  56.378
56.96 (29.97)26.99
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butter ly
Meet	Record: 47.08 * 3-05-2023 TEN		-NJAaron	Baltaytis

2018	Winners: 49.72 3-04-2018 PGRY-NJSean	Tan
2019	Winners: 49.08 3-03-2019 MTN-NJJoshua	Fong
2020	Winners: 48.88 3-01-2020 BRHSTrent	Russano
2022	Winners: 48.30 3-06-2022 TEN-NJAaron	Baltaytis
2023	Winners: 47.08 TEN		-NJ3-05-2023 Aaron	Baltaytis
Meet	Qualifying:		53.22

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

West Morris Mendham H S-NJ JRBarnicle, Kenneth 47.88  48.121
47.88 (25.67)22.21

Seton Hall Prep SRPoplawski, Richard 48.16  48.742
48.16 (25.63)22.53

Haddon Township High School SOQuinn, Ryan 48.54  49.253
48.54 (25.85)22.69

Highland Regional SRNoel DeRyck, Raekwon 48.96  49.054
48.96 (26.14)22.82

Ranney SchoolChen, Daren 49.05  49.715
49.05 (25.41)23.64

Cherry Hill HS East SRMoyer, JD 49.11  49.586
49.11 (26.01)23.10

Paul VI-NJ FRGoodman, Alexander 49.54  49.427
49.54 (26.46)23.08

Hightstown High School-NJPeterson, Max 49.93  50.258
49.93 (26.40)23.53
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Results	-	Finals

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 47.80 * 3-03-2024 WHRHS-NJAnna	Moesch

2018	Winners: 50.05 3-04-2018 PGRY-NJDarlene	E	Fung
2019	Winners: 50.17 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJDarlene	E	Fung
2020	Winners: 51.01 3-01-2020 CHEAnnie	Behm
2022	Winners: 50.63 3-06-2022 SHS-NJSidney	Arcella
2023	Winners: 50.02 SUMM3-05-2023 Sidney	Arcella
Meet	Qualifying:		54.42

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Watchung Hills-NJ SRMoesch, Anna 47.80*  48.361
47.80 (24.50)23.30

Summit-NJ JRArcella, Sidney 50.38  50.532
50.38 (25.98)24.40

Immaculata High School-NJBull, Colleen 50.53  50.743
50.53 (26.16)24.37

Bishop EustaceBak, Renee 51.26  51.164
51.26 (26.35)24.91

West ield High School FRKavanagh, Jane 51.41  51.585
51.41 (26.53)24.88

Cherokee SRO'Day, Heather 51.42  52.086
51.42 (26.34)25.08

Mount Saint Mary Academy-NJCarter, Dani 51.95  51.407
51.95 (27.03)24.92

Hunterdon Central-NJCastro-Gutierrez, Victoria 51.96  52.128
51.96 (26.96)25.00
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 43.44 * 3-03-2019 MAINDestin	Lasco

2018	Winners: 45.37 3-04-2018 MAINJoey	Rogers
2019	Winners: 43.44 3-03-2019 MAINDestin	Lasco
2020	Winners: 44.08 3-01-2020 DELB-NJJack	C	Alexy
2022	Winners: 45.63 3-06-2022 DELB	-NJRob	B	Alexy
2023	Winners: 43.72 DELB	-NJ3-05-2023 Rob	B	Alexy
Meet	Qualifying:		48.97

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Ridge-NJ SRGould, Garrett 44.29  44.941
44.29 (23.11)21.18

Saint Peter's Prep SRPrekop, Frankie 45.58  45.32*2
45.58 (23.57)22.01

Central Regional-NJ SRBusic, Joseph 45.58  45.53*2
45.58 (23.66)21.92

Atlantic City High School-NJ JRHaney, James 45.61  45.924
45.61 (23.94)21.67

Pingry SchoolCheng, Derek 46.12  46.375
46.12 (24.05)22.07

Chatham High School JRKulp, Charlie 46.49  46.606
46.49 (24.22)22.27

Pope John Xxiii High SchoolBatchelor, Kai 47.00  46.807
47.00 (24.12)22.88

North Hunterdon High School-NJ JRCosano, Ricardo 47.24  46.578
47.24 (24.61)22.63
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 4:44.10 * 3-02-2024 HFD-NJAudrey	Derivaux

2018	Winners: 4:46.27 3-04-2018 OCC-NJMaggie	M	Wallace
2019	Winners: 4:56.09 3-03-2019 MORR-NJGrace	Miller
2020	Winners: 4:50.15 3-01-2020 MORR-NJGrace	Miller
2022	Winners: 4:48.46 3-06-2022 MTN		-NJMaddie	Waggoner
2023	Winners: 4:48.69 MTN-NJ3-05-2023 Maddie	Waggoner
Meet	Qualifying:		5:16.19

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Haddon ield Memorial-NJ FRDerivaux, Audrey 4:44.29  4:44.101
1:50.28 (28.91)1:21.37 (28.42)52.95 (27.90)25.05
3:47.19 (29.33)3:17.86 (29.32)2:48.54 (29.21)2:19.33 (29.05)

4:16.65 (29.46) 4:44.29 (27.64)
Leonia Palisades Park-NJ SOKim, Iris 4:50.34  4:48.352

1:53.67 (29.28)1:24.39 (29.17)55.22 (28.60)26.62
3:51.45 (29.72)3:21.73 (29.60)2:52.13 (29.39)2:22.74 (29.07)

4:21.20 (29.75) 4:50.34 (29.14)
Delsea JRMcMurray, Kylie 4:53.51  4:51.143

1:56.64 (29.89)1:26.75 (29.88)56.87 (29.36)27.51
3:55.13 (29.66)3:25.47 (29.45)2:56.02 (29.61)2:26.41 (29.77)

4:24.66 (29.53) 4:53.51 (28.85)
Robbinsville High School-NJBrennan, Madeline 4:57.57  4:59.044

1:54.18 (30.10)1:24.08 (29.52)54.56 (28.46)26.10
3:57.26 (30.99)3:26.27 (30.76)2:55.51 (30.68)2:24.83 (30.65)

4:27.99 (30.73) 4:57.57 (29.58)
Our Lady of Mercy Academy-NJ SRValle, Isabela 4:58.48  5:02.285

1:56.46 (29.96)1:26.50 (29.70)56.80 (29.44)27.36
3:57.24 (30.53)3:26.71 (30.28)2:56.43 (30.15)2:26.28 (29.82)

4:28.26 (31.02) 4:58.48 (30.22)
Bridgewater Raritan High SchooPestrichelli, Kathleen 5:00.32  5:01.356

1:57.04 (29.96)1:27.08 (30.13)56.95 (29.69)27.26
3:59.08 (31.02)3:28.06 (30.72)2:57.34 (30.28)2:27.06 (30.02)

4:30.09 (31.01) 5:00.32 (30.23)
Cherry Hill HS East JRCohen, Sarah 5:05.97  5:03.557

2:00.53 (31.18)1:29.35 (31.47)57.88 (30.24)27.64
4:05.45 (31.27)3:34.18 (31.17)3:03.01 (31.49)2:31.52 (30.99)

4:36.50 (31.05) 5:05.97 (29.47)
Chatham High School SOCrawford, Madeline 5:10.39  5:03.778

2:00.17 (31.24)1:28.93 (31.31)57.62 (30.11)27.51
4:06.96 (31.77)3:35.19 (31.84)3:03.35 (31.82)2:31.53 (31.36)

4:39.25 (32.29) 5:10.39 (31.14)
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 4:22.19 * 3-05-2023 HFD		-NJHenry	McFadden

2018	Winners: 4:24.90 3-04-2018 MAINDestin	R	Lasco
2019	Winners: 4:29.93 3-03-2019 SPFHSJosh	Cohen
2020	Winners: 4:23.92 3-01-2020 PWAY-NJNathan	Borges
2022	Winners: 4:24.32 3-06-2022 HMHenry	McFadden
2023	Winners: 4:22.19 HFD		-NJ3-05-2023 Henry	McFadden
Meet	Qualifying:		4:52.15

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Egg Harbor TwpSchreiner, Charles 4:26.74  4:32.261
1:44.49 (27.04)1:17.45 (26.95)50.50 (26.33)24.17
3:31.68 (26.78)3:04.90 (26.61)2:38.29 (26.86)2:11.43 (26.94)

3:59.00 (27.32) 4:26.74 (27.74)
St Augustine Prep-NJ JRMcCarthy, Michael 4:28.34  4:27.062

1:43.78 (26.81)1:16.97 (26.66)50.31 (26.15)24.16
3:32.78 (27.66)3:05.12 (27.26)2:37.86 (27.19)2:10.67 (26.89)

4:00.75 (27.97) 4:28.34 (27.59)
Bergen Catholic-NJStelmark, Raymond 4:30.89  4:35.043

1:45.43 (27.45)1:17.98 (27.21)50.77 (26.47)24.30
3:35.94 (27.72)3:08.22 (27.71)2:40.51 (27.56)2:12.95 (27.52)

4:03.73 (27.79) 4:30.89 (27.16)
Cherokee SRSerrano, Noah 4:35.55  4:36.074

1:46.81 (27.81)1:19.00 (27.35)51.65 (26.79)24.86
3:40.22 (28.49)3:11.73 (28.52)2:43.21 (28.24)2:14.97 (28.16)

4:08.62 (28.40) 4:35.55 (26.93)
Buena Regional JRInnis, Tanner 4:36.29  4:38.695

1:46.72 (28.06)1:18.66 (27.57)51.09 (26.81)24.28
3:40.62 (28.75)3:11.87 (28.54)2:43.33 (28.59)2:14.74 (28.02)

4:09.16 (28.54) 4:36.29 (27.13)
Moorestown High School-NJ JRGreenleaf, Jake 4:38.70  4:39.806

1:48.72 (28.63)1:20.09 (28.03)52.06 (27.30)24.76
3:43.45 (28.36)3:15.09 (28.88)2:46.21 (28.92)2:17.29 (28.57)

4:11.55 (28.10) 4:38.70 (27.15)
St Augustine Prep-NJ JRCummins, Jackson 4:39.26  4:39.657

1:47.90 (28.25)1:19.65 (27.76)51.89 (27.16)24.73
3:42.64 (28.76)3:13.88 (29.06)2:44.82 (28.59)2:16.23 (28.33)

4:11.27 (28.63) 4:39.26 (27.99)
Moorestown High School-NJ SRMumma, Luke 4:40.98  4:39.948

1:50.73 (27.65)1:23.08 (28.14)54.94 (28.41)26.53
3:44.40 (28.62)3:15.78 (28.07)2:47.71 (28.77)2:18.94 (28.21)

4:12.69 (28.29) 4:40.98 (28.29)
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2024	Meet	of	Champions	-	3-02-2024	to	3-03-2024

NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:34.61 * 3-04-2018 OCC-NJOcean	City

A	Antonov,	C	Scherbin,	M	Wallace,	R	Styer
2018	Winners: 1:34.61 3-04-2018 OCC-NOcean	City

A	Antonov,	C	Scherbin,	M	Wallace,	R	Styer
2019	Winners: 1:36.62 3-03-2019 MORR-NJMorristown	High	School

A	Webber,	E	Skilton,	G	Miller,	N	Barkemeyer
2020	Winners: 1:37.12 3-01-2020 MORRMorristown

J	Rosenfeld,	A	Webber,	M	Webber,	G	Miller
2022	Winners: 1:36.30 3-06-2022 CHECherry	Hill	East

E	Fekete,	E	Cohen,	A	Albuquerque,	E	Dimter
2023	Winners: 1:35.78 CHE3-05-2023 Cherry	Hill	East

E	Cohen,	E	Fekete,	A	Albuquerque,	E	Dimter
Meet	Qualifying:		1:42.84

	Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

    West ield High School 1:35.62  1:37.561
1) Constable, Emily SR 2) Logan, Clare SR 3) McAndrew, Brooke JR 4) Kavanagh, Jane FR

1:35.62 (23.22)1:12.40 (24.37)48.03 (23.28)24.75
    Watchung Hills-NJ 1:36.19  1:36.982

1) Yu, Vivian FR 2) Clemente, Rebecca SO 3) Uku, Mya JR 4) Moesch, Anna SR
1:36.19 (21.34)1:14.85 (24.42)50.43 (25.17)25.26

    Mount Saint Mary Academy- 1:37.37  1:37.653
1) Marion, Kayla 2) Dwyer, Meghan 3) Ritter, Catherine 4) Carter, Dani

1:37.37 (23.58)1:13.79 (23.81)49.98 (25.14)24.84
    Cherokee 1:37.63  1:39.304

1) Gebhart, Addison FR 2) Fanning, Julia SR 3) Harris, Alexa SR 4) O'Day, Heather SR
1:37.63 (23.40)1:14.23 (25.32)48.91 (24.77)24.14

    Pingry School 1:37.76  1:39.065
1) Luo, Tingting 2) Gao, Emily 3) Cuiffo, Mia 4) Pontoriero, Maria

1:37.76 (24.07)1:13.69 (24.04)49.65 (24.90)24.75
    Kingsway 1:37.78  1:38.446

1) Warner, Brooke SO 2) DiLorenzo, Katherine SO 3) Tolley, Claire FR 4) Cassidy, Madelyn SO
1:37.78 (23.75)1:14.03 (24.59)49.44 (24.94)24.50

    Chatham High School 1:38.35  1:37.797
1) Barton, Alison SR 2) Thomas, Sarah SO 3) Crawford, Madeline SO 4) Harkins, Kiera SO

1:38.35 (24.22)1:14.13 (23.94)50.19 (25.30)24.89
    Summit-NJ 1:38.85  1:39.198

1) Callahan, Ella SR 2) Fagan, Molly SR 3) Collins, Grace SR 4) Arcella, Sidney JR
1:38.85 (23.29)1:15.56 (25.24)50.32 (24.41)25.91
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NJSIAA	High	School	Individual	States
www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:23.12 * 3-04-2018 MAINMainland	Regional	High	School

J	Rogers,	N	DiNofrio,	G	Lasco,	D	Lasco
2018	Winners: 1:23.12 3-04-2018 MAINMainland	Regional	High	School

J	Rogers,	N	DiNofrio,	G	Lasco,	D	Lasco
2019	Winners: 1:24.78 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJThe	Pingry	School

R	McBoyle,	G	O'Mara,	J	Chen,	K	Ma
2020	Winners: 1:25.14 3-01-2020 BRHSBridgewater	Raritan	HS

T	Russano,	L	Timmerman,	M	Rydberg,	J	Lee
2022	Winners: 1:23.54 3-06-2022 SJHS-NJSaint	Joseph	High	School

T	KNUREK,	R	PARK,	D	BETANCES,	B	LOCKEY
2023	Winners: 1:25.38 HFD		-NJ3-05-2023 Haddon ield

H	McFadden,	C	Derivaux,	Q	Clancey,	T	Cottrell
Meet	Qualifying:		1:32.11

	Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

    Seton Hall Prep 1:24.88  1:25.541
1) Poplawski, Richard SR 2) Burghardt, Karl JR 3) Kapoor, Aryan SR 4) Rouse, Cormac SR

1:24.88 (20.47)1:04.41 (21.33)43.08 (22.01)21.07
    Morristown High School-NJ 1:25.34  1:25.962

1) MacMillan, Jack JR 2) Barone, Owen SR 3) Canosa, Sebastian JR 4) Stuek, Lincoln SR
1:25.34 (20.66)1:04.68 (21.13)43.55 (22.27)21.28

    Chatham High School 1:25.65  1:26.653
1) Chang, Ransom JR 2) Powers, Chip SR 3) Bigham, Jack SR 4) Kulp, Charlie JR

1:25.65 (20.43)1:05.22 (21.51)43.71 (21.31)22.40
    Bridgewater Raritan High Sc 1:27.25  1:27.764

1) Buniowski, Kacper 2) Pan, Mason 3) Parisi, Jackson 4) Pestrichelli, William
1:27.25 (21.44)1:05.81 (21.41)44.40 (22.68)21.72

    Haddon ield Memorial-NJ 1:27.45  1:27.835
1) Derivaux, Charles 2) Cottrell, Tre 3) Gagner, Quinn 4) Hogan, Joshua

1:27.45 (22.17)1:05.28 (22.18)43.10 (20.82)22.28
    Gloucester County Institute o 1:27.67  1:27.596

1) Lowry, Brian SR 2) Guinaugh, Ethan SO 3) Wordelmann, Mark SO 4) Strietz, Luc JR
1:27.67 (20.74)1:06.93 (22.18)44.75 (22.62)22.13

    Egg Harbor Twp 1:27.76  1:27.787
1) Smilevski, Max 2) Nguyen, Will 3) Williams, Dennis 4) DeWitt, Dylan

1:27.76 (22.16)1:05.60 (22.01)43.59 (21.88)21.71
    West ield High School 1:29.83  1:26.938

1) Altman, Dylan SR 2) Jeckell, Charlie SR 3) Nematadzira, Ben SR 4) McGann, Danny SR
1:29.83 (22.82)1:07.01 (22.06)44.95 (22.28)22.67
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Results	-	Finals

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 52.54 * 3-02-2024 WV-NJSarah	Rodrigues

2018	Winners: 54.14 3-04-2018 MSMA-NJShay	Hollander
2019	Winners: 55.36 3-02-2019 CHEAnnie	Behm
2020	Winners: 54.32 3-01-2020 MAINKatie	McClintock
2022	Winners: 53.83 3-06-2022 WESTClare	Logan
2023	Winners: 53.14 WHS3-05-2023 Clare	Logan
Meet	Qualifying:		1:00.12

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Wayne Valley-NJRodrigues, Sarah 52.59  52.541
52.59 (27.12)25.47

St Thomas Aquinas HS-NJ SOVillacis, Samantha 54.92  55.162
54.92 (28.18)26.74

West ield High School SRLogan, Clare 54.97  57.493
54.97 (28.33)26.64

Mainland Regional High School-MWainwright, Alivia 56.50  56.584
56.50 (29.26)27.24

Saint Rose-NJCullen, Molly 56.68  58.105
56.68 (29.74)26.94

Egg Harbor TwpCarlos, Katie 57.00  56.916
57.00 (29.68)27.32

Leonia Palisades Park-NJ JRJung, Rebekah 57.41  57.907
57.41 (29.54)27.87

Clearview-MA SOLett, Lauren 58.12  57.438
58.12 (30.48)27.64
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Results	-	Finals

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 46.91 * 3-06-2022 PGRYRoman	Jones

2018	Winners: 48.50 3-04-2018 DELB-NJJohn	C	Alexy
2019	Winners: 50.28 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJLeighton	Mayers
2020	Winners: 49.52 3-01-2020 BRHSTrent	Russano
2022	Winners: 46.91 3-06-2022 PGRYRoman	Jones
2023	Winners: 47.16 TEN		-NJ3-05-2023 Aaron	Baltaytis
Meet	Qualifying:		53.93

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Atlantic City High School-NJ JRHaney, James 48.56  49.421
48.56 (25.04)23.52

Parsippany Hills High School-NJ JRJohnson, Connor 48.93  50.302
48.93 (25.07)23.86

Saint Peter's Prep SRPrekop, Frankie 49.17  49.303
49.17 (25.08)24.09

Cherry Hill HS East SRMoyer, JD 49.23  49.424
49.23 (25.67)23.56

Bridgewater Raritan High SchooLee, Jaden 50.79  50.565
50.79 (26.10)24.69

West Morris Mendham H S-NJ SRReddy, Raaghav 50.91  51.436
50.91 (26.23)24.68

West ield High School JRPierce, Danny 51.70  51.487
51.70 (26.66)25.04

Somerville High School-NJGatti, Domingo 52.18  51.438



Be Smartt Inc. - Contractor License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:03 AM  3-05-2024  Page 19
2024	Meet	of	Champions	-	3-02-2024	to	3-03-2024
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www.besmarttinc.com	for	heat	sheets,	results	and	more

Results	-	Finals

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 1:00.93 * 3-03-2024 RIDGE-NJEmily	Thompson

2018	Winners: 1:02.73 3-04-2018 ACNora	Woods
2019	Winners: 1:02.67 3-03-2019 CHEGrace	Yoon
2020	Winners: 1:01.00 3-01-2020 MTHS-NJVictoria	R	Eisenhauer
2022	Winners: 1:02.86 3-06-2022 WESTEmily	Constable
2023	Winners: 1:02.05 WHS3-05-2023 Emily	Constable
Meet	Qualifying:		1:08.18

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Ridge-NJ SRThompson, Emily 1:00.93*  1:01.971
1:00.93 (32.15)28.78

Pingry SchoolKarnaugh, Daniela 1:01.99  1:01.552
1:01.99 (32.97)29.02

West ield High School SRConstable, Emily 1:02.19  1:02.953
1:02.19 (32.95)29.24

Immaculate Heart Academy-NJRodriguez, Kayla 1:03.19  1:02.844
1:03.19 (33.26)29.93

Our Lady of Mercy Academy-NJ JRMcGlinchey, Scarlett 1:03.24  1:02.835
1:03.24 (33.96)29.28

Pingry SchoolGao, Emily 1:03.95  1:04.116
1:03.95 (33.78)30.17

Kingsway SOWarner, Brooke 1:04.49  1:03.997
1:04.49 (34.47)30.02

Newark Academy-NJ FRTran, Kim 1:04.87  1:04.608
1:04.87 (34.79)30.08
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Results	-	Finals

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 54.21 * 3-01-2020 PGRY-NJMatt	Fallon

2018	Winners: 56.13 3-04-2018 PGRY-NJMatt	Fallon
2019	Winners: 54.38 3-02-2019 PGRY-NJMatt	J	Fallon
2020	Winners: 54.21 3-01-2020 PGRY-NJMatt	Fallon
2022	Winners: 55.95 3-06-2022 CHENick	Short
2023	Winners: 54.43 PGRY3-05-2023 Roman	Jones
Meet	Qualifying:		1:00.65

YrName School Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Freehold BoroListor, Daniel 54.30  54.501
54.30 (28.62)25.68

Bergen Catholic-NJKim, Doyee 54.91  55.242
54.91 (29.05)25.86

Immaculata High School-NJKusch, Zachary 55.35  55.963
55.35 (29.31)26.04

Haddon ield Memorial-NJCottrell, Tre 56.58  56.264
56.58 (30.15)26.43

Bergen Catholic-NJMelnikov, Dimitri 56.65  56.03*5
56.65 (30.05)26.60

Chatham High School SRBigham, Jack 56.65  56.71*5
56.65 (30.26)26.39

Colonia High School-US SRMcGeehan, Tyler 56.71  56.677
56.71 (30.20)26.51

Eastern Regional High School-NJ JRSmith, Riley 57.43  57.478
57.43 (30.53)26.90
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Results	-	Finals

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 3:27.64 * 3-06-2022 MSMA-NJMount	Saint	Mary	Academy

C	Ritter,	O	Chow,	J	Meisner,	C	Meisner
2018	Winners: 3:28.78 3-04-2018 IHAImmaculate	Heart	Academy

I	Arevalo,	S	Horne,	C	Fazio,	K	Sheridan
2019	Winners: 3:30.00 3-03-2019 MORR-NJMorristown	High	School

N	Barkemeyer,	E	Skilton,	A	Webber,	G	Miller
2020	Winners: 3:29.58 3-01-2020 CHECherry	Hill	East

K	Merch,	B	DiSanti,	G	Yoon,	A	Behm
2022	Winners: 3:27.64 3-06-2022 MSMA-NJMount	Saint	Mary	Academy

C	Ritter,	O	Chow,	J	Meisner,	C	Meisner
2023	Winners: 3:29.09 RIDGE-NJ3-05-2023 Ridge

E	Kiss,	G	Beverini,	E	Wang,	E	Thompson
Meet	Qualifying:		3:47.20

	Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

    Ridge-NJ 3:27.91  3:33.681
1) Beverini, Giulia SR 2) Hillebrecht, Natalie FR 3) Kiss, Eszter SR 4) Thompson, Emily SR

1:46.20 (54.11)1:17.94 (25.85)52.09 (52.09)24.99
3:27.91 (49.73)3:01.80 (23.62)2:38.18 (51.98)2:10.89 (24.69)

    West ield High School 3:29.56  3:34.212
1) Kavanagh, Jane FR 2) McAndrew, Brooke JR 3) Constable, Emily SR 4) Logan, Clare SR

1:45.33 (54.01)1:16.85 (25.53)51.32 (51.32)24.73
3:29.56 (51.49)3:02.23 (24.16)2:38.07 (52.74)2:10.66 (25.33)

    Shawnee-NJ 3:33.03  3:36.603
1) Bontrager, Summer Sky SR2) Walsh, Ellie SO 3) Allbaugh-Heinz, Alaina SO 4) Tilger, Camryn SO

1:45.97 (53.98)1:17.64 (25.65)51.99 (51.99)25.03
3:33.03 (51.91)3:05.72 (24.60)2:41.12 (55.15)2:11.99 (26.02)

    Cherokee 3:33.61  3:36.794
1) Gebhart, Addison FR 2) Fanning, Julia SR 3) Harris, Alexa SR 4) O'Day, Heather SR

1:47.10 (54.29)1:18.86 (26.05)52.81 (52.81)25.29
3:33.61 (51.01)3:06.83 (24.23)2:42.60 (55.50)2:13.63 (26.53)

    Mount Saint Mary Academy- 3:33.63  3:33.175
1) Dwyer, Meghan 2) Marion, Kayla 3) Ritter, Catherine 4) Carter, Dani

1:49.82 (54.66)1:21.12 (25.96)55.16 (55.16)26.56
3:33.63 (51.05)3:07.01 (24.43)2:42.58 (52.76)2:05.68 (15.86)

    Chatham High School 3:35.23  3:35.726
1) Crawford, Madeline SO 2) Loock, Avery FR 3) Barton, Alison SR 4) Harkins, Kiera SO

1:48.29 (55.02)1:19.06 (25.79)53.27 (53.27)25.59
3:35.23 (52.83)3:07.73 (25.33)2:42.40 (54.11)2:13.90 (25.61)

    Our Lady of Mercy Academy- 3:36.05  3:36.267
1) Valle, Isabela SR 2) Cook, Gianna FR 3) Hetzer, Reese JR 4) McGlinchey, Scarlett JR

1:48.36 (55.04)1:19.54 (26.22)53.32 (53.32)25.98
3:36.05 (52.83)3:08.24 (25.02)2:43.22 (54.86)2:14.54 (26.18)

    Summit-NJ DQ 3:37.08  3:38.32---
1) Fagan, Molly SR 2) Collins, Grace SR 3) Callahan, Ella SR 4) Arcella, Sidney JR

1:50.25 (55.28)1:21.27 (26.30)54.97 (54.97)26.29
DQ 3:37.08 (51.33)3:10.04 (24.29)2:45.75 (55.50)2:17.06 (26.81)
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Results	-	Finals

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 3:02.31 * 3-05-2017 MAINMainland	Regional	HS

J	Liu,	G	Lasco,	J	Rogers,	D	Lasco
2018	Winners: 3:02.43 3-04-2018 MAINMainland	Regional	High	School

J	Rogers,	B	Clauhs,	G	Lasco,	D	Lasco
2019	Winners: 3:08.11 3-03-2019 PGRY-NJThe	Pingry	School

G	O'Mara,	K	Ma,	L	Mayers,	M	Fallon
2020	Winners: 3:07.37 3-01-2020 CHECherry	Hill	East

R	Irwin,	A	Volin,	M	Treglia,	J	Brookover
2022	Winners: 3:05.53 3-06-2022 SJHS-NJSaint	Joseph	High	School

R	PARK,	T	KNUREK,	D	BETANCES,	B	LOCKEY
2023	Winners: 3:06.13 HFD		-NJ3-05-2023 Haddon ield

H	McFadden,	C	Derivaux,	Q	Clancey,	T	Cottrell
Meet	Qualifying:		3:21.21

	Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

    Seton Hall Prep 3:04.31  3:07.881
1) Rouse, Cormac SR 2) Ripley, Owen SR 3) Kapoor, Aryan SR 4) Poplawski, Richard SR

1:33.59 (47.78)1:08.33 (22.52)45.81 (45.81)22.16
3:04.31 (44.92)2:40.93 (21.54)2:19.39 (45.80)1:55.09 (21.50)

    Bridgewater Raritan High Sc 3:06.14  3:09.282
1) Lee, Jaden 2) Pestrichelli, William 3) Buniowski, Kacper 4) Yukhvid, Gregory

1:33.10 (46.59)1:08.66 (22.15)46.51 (46.51)22.55
3:06.14 (46.34)2:41.77 (21.97)2:19.80 (46.70)1:55.13 (22.03)

    Ridge-NJ 3:08.66  3:11.933
1) Gould, Garrett SR 2) Beverini, Gabriel JR 3) Elnawawi, Youssef SO 4) Ferraioli, Michael SR

1:31.44 (46.69)1:06.75 (22.00)44.75 (44.75)21.23
3:08.66 (47.89)2:43.77 (23.00)2:20.77 (49.33)1:54.70 (23.26)

    St Augustine Prep-NJ 3:10.61  3:12.354
1) Shenk, Christian FR 2) McCarthy, Michael JR 3) Cummins, Jackson JR 4) Buonadonna, Dante SR

1:35.86 (47.38)1:10.93 (22.45)48.48 (48.48)23.23
3:10.61 (45.98)2:46.59 (21.96)2:24.63 (48.77)1:59.06 (23.20)

    Egg Harbor Twp 3:10.99  3:11.385
1) Schreiner, Charles 2) Smilevski, Max 3) DeWitt, Dylan 4) Seiverd, Charlie

1:33.90 (46.64)1:09.09 (21.83)47.26 (47.26)22.82
3:10.99 (48.87)2:45.28 (23.16)2:22.12 (48.22)1:56.51 (22.61)

    Hillsborough High School 3:12.11  3:13.436
1) Eodice, John SO 2) Granados, Tiago SO 3) Ozbas, Derin JR 4) McChesney, Joseph SR

1:38.98 (50.16)1:12.42 (23.60)48.82 (48.82)23.46
3:12.11 (46.15)2:47.43 (21.47)2:25.96 (46.98)2:01.07 (22.09)

    Bergen Catholic-NJ 3:13.72  3:11.967
1) Yoo, Eric 2) Stelmark, Raymond 3) Melnikov, Dimitri 4) Kim, Doyee

1:37.50 (48.39)1:12.33 (23.22)49.11 (49.11)23.66
3:13.72 (48.11)2:48.73 (23.12)2:25.61 (48.11)1:59.93 (22.43)

    West ield High School 3:19.81  3:12.258
1) Sharkey, Cole JR 2) Jeckell, Charlie SR 3) McGann, Danny SR 4) Pierce, Danny JR

1:40.77 (51.40)1:13.40 (24.03)49.37 (49.37)23.75
3:19.81 (49.00)2:53.82 (23.01)2:30.81 (50.04)2:04.53 (23.76)


